920-145A_EN
Manual Scanners•
Motorized Scanners•
Accessories•
Industrial Scanners
Scanners and Accessories
2
Table of Contents

bracket attachment
1 carrying case •
Ordering Information
Part
number
Cable
length (m) Connector
ENC1-2.5-DE 2.5 DE-15
ENC1-5-DE 5.0 DE-15
ENC1-2.5-BX 2.5 Bendix
ENC1-5-BX 5.0 Bendix
Options
Magnetic Wheel
For maximum adherence of the wheel on
ferromagnetic surfaces, a magnetic wheel is

GLIDER-24X24 900 845 152
GLIDER-36X36 1200 1150 152
Ordering Information
Part number Description
GLIDER-18X18
GLIDER™ scanner with X-Y 457 mm ×
457 mm stroke (18 in. × 18  in.)
GLIDER-24X24
GLIDER scanner with X-Y 610 mm ×
610 mm stroke (24 in. × 24  in.)
GLIDER-36X36
GLIDER scanner with X-Y 914 mm ×
914 mm stroke (36 in. × 36  in.)
Options
Magnetic accessories package
Magnetic mounting pods and y-axis support enable use on ferromag-
netic surfaces.
Part number : GLIDER-A-01
Tracks
457 mm, 610 mm, 914 mm, (18 in., 24 in., or 36 in.) tracks are avail-
able as options.
Part number
Stroke mm (in.) X- Axis Y-Axis
457 (18) GLIDER-A-X18 GLIDER-A-Y18
610 (24) GLIDER-A-X24 GLIDER-A-Y24
914 (36) GLIDER-A-X36 GLIDER-A-Y36
Encoder cables
Y-Axis stroke mm (in.) Part number
457 (18) GLIDER-18X18-C-5M
610 (24) GLIDER-24X24-C-5M
914 (36) GLIDER-36X36-C-5M
Note: If the scanner is modified with an Y-axis track longer than the original one, the encoder
cable must be changed as well in order to benefit from the maximum stoke.
TomoScan FOCUS LT Encoder Cable Adaptor
Part number: C1-DE15F-BXM-0.30M

ten needed for PA probes on the scanners. The probes must have the proper cable length
to reach the acquisition unit.
Ordering information
www.olympus-ims.com 21
Accessories
Adaptors and Extension Cables
Part number Description
Adaptors
OMNI-A-ADP03
Adaptor for Hypertronics™ PA probe to instrument with an OmniScan®
connector
OMNI-A-ADP05
Y-adaptor with OmniScan connectors to support 2 PA probes with a
maximum of 64 elements each.
Connector layout: 1 female output and 2 male inputs.
OMNI-A-ADP11
Adaptor for up to 8 conventional UT probes with LEMO® 00 connectors
to an instrument with an OmniScan connector.
Enables the use of conventional UT probes with a PA instrument.
OMNI-A-ADP12
Adaptor for up to 16 conventional UT probes with LEMO 00 connec-
tors to an instrument with an OmniScan connector. Supplied with a 1 m
cable.
Enables the use of conventional UT probes with a PA instrument.
Phased Array Extension cables
Common models:
E128P5-0004-OM
E128P5-0202-OM
E128P10-0004-OM
E128P10-0202-OM
Extension cable with an OmniScan connector at both ends. If equipped
with 4 conventional UT probe LEMO® 00 connectors, 124 elements out of
128 are available for phased array use.
Enables the simultaneous use of conventional UT and PA probes with a
PA instrument.
Option
Bracket to mount OmniScan PA extension on HSMT scanners
Part number: HSMT-A-BRKEX
Combining extension cables with adaptors offers numerous connection possibilities.
E128P10-0202-OM
Number of elements in extension
	 128 =	 128 elements
Cable type
	 P = 	Flexible PVC cable
	 M =	 Metal armor outer cover
Cable length
	 0 =	 0.5 m
	 5 = 	5 m
	 10 =	 10 m
Connector on the probe side
	0000 =	 OmniScan connector and 0 LEMO®
	0004 =	 OmniScan connector and 4 LEMO at pins 125–128
	0202 =	 OmniScan connector and 4 LEMO at pins 63–64 and 127–128
	 HY =	 Hypertronics™ connector
Connector on the instrument side
	 OM =	 OmniScan Connector
	 HY =	 Hypertronics connector
Number of elements
Cable type
Cable length
Instrument connector
Probe connectors
Ordering information for PA Extension Cables
22
Accessories
Interbox
EIB-T-8-M-5-OM
Extension type
	 IB =	 Interbox
TRPP 5810™
	 T =	 TRPP 5810 Included
	 NT =	 TRPP 5810 Not included
UT connector
 Number of conventional UT connections (LEMO® 00)
	 0 = 	 0 connector
	 4 = 	 4 connectors
	 8 =	 8 connectors
Cable type
	 P = 	Flexible PVC cable
	 M =	 Metal armor outer cover
Cable length
	 5 = 	5 m
	 10 =	 10 m
	 20 =	 20 m
Instrument connector
	 OM =	 OmniScan® connector
	 HY =	 Hypertronics™ connector
Extension type
TRPP-5810
UT connector
Instrument connector
Cable length
Cable type
Ordering Information
The Interbox is an ergonomic solution for
a common problem associated with scan-
ner accessories and connection buildup.
On only one small box, 2 phased array
probes, 2 amplified TOFD channels, as
well as 8 conventional UT channels can
be connected and driven by a phased
array acquisition unit. The Interbox can
integrate a PA splitter, a TRPP-5810 TOFD
pulser/receiver and up to 8 conventional
UT connections, depending of the con-
figuration.
www.olympus-ims.com 23
Accessories
Yokes
Yokes are used to attach the wedges to the spring-loaded arms (SLA) used on most scanners. Depending of the wedge model used, the
yoke model changes. The yokes below are compatible with HSMT scanners, WeldROVER™, and GLIDER™.
Ordering Information
Part
number Wedge compliance
Button
OD
(mm)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
ADIX6891 ST1, ST2, SP1, SP2 and SPE3 5 31.75 23.5
ADIX612 SA10 and SA11 8 40 38
ADIX6552 SA1, SA2, SA10, SA11, SA12, SPWZ3 8 40 55
ADIX1082 SPWZ1 8 40 65
ADIX853 SA1-L (lateral) 8 45 60
ADIX846 SA3 8 50 55
ADIX893 SA4 and SA5 8 55 55
ADIX908 Water wedge 8 55 65
ADIX870 Creeping wave probe holder (ADIX1129) 5 40 28
1 Standard TOFD–P/E yoke
2 Standard phased array yoke
Aqualene Elastomer Couplant
Aqualene™ is an elastomer designed specifically for ultrasonic inspection applications.

Aqualene couplant products are available in many sizes and thicknesses, and custom
designs are also available.
Ordering Information
Part number Description
29HD0002 Aqualene plate 146 × 146 × 2 mm (5.75 × 5.75 × 0.08 in.)
29HD0004 Aqualene plate 152 × 152 × 6.4 mm (6 × 6 × 0.25 in.)
29HD0005 Aqualene plate 102 × 102 × 25.4 mm (4 × 4 × 1 in.)
29HD0009 Aqualene plate 102 × 203 × 2.3 mm (4 × 8 × 0.09 in.)
29HD0010 Aqualene plate 200 × 100 × 0.5 mm (7.9 × 3.9 × 0.02 in.)
29HD0011 Aqualene plate 127 × 127 × 25.4 mm (5 × 5 × 1 in.)
One of the many uses of Aqualene: phased array probe
cluster used in an Olympus industrial pipe inspection system.
A
B